Autonomous bodies of Bangladesh. (Years counting backward from the date
of publication of IFT in the e-GP System.)
3. The Tenderer must have minimum liquid assets i.e. working capital/ Credit
line (s) (must be in the form of PG3-8 in original form) of 325.00 (Three
Hundred and Twenty Five) Lac. Other formats/documents are not acceptable.
(PG3-8 form attached in section-6). Document submitted along with the tender
must be issued in between publication date and submission date of the tender.
4. Marked Catalogue & Technical specification must be submitted.